101515SL-57 Cut Sheet
®
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-57-CLEDP412VBLT Aluminum Surface Light, canopy, 12v driver 4w LED panel 1.0 lbs.
SL-57-CLEDP212VBLT Aluminum Surface Light, canopy, 12v driver 2w LED panel 1.0 lbs.
SL-57-CLEDP412VBRS Brass Surface Light, canopy, 12v driver 4w LED panel 2.0 lbs.
SL-57-CLEDP212VBRS Brass Surface Light, canopy, 12v driver 2w LED panel 2.0 lbs.
SL-57-JLEDP412VBLT Aluminum J-box cover Light, 12v driver 4w LED panel 1.0 lbs.
SL-57-JLEDP212VBLT Aluminum J-box cover Light, 12v driver 2w LED panel 1.0 lbs.
SL-57-JLEDP412VBRS Brass J-box cover Light, 12v driver 4w LED panel 2.0 lbs.
SL-57-JLEDP212VBRS Brass J-box cover Light, 12v driver 2w LED panel 2.0 lbs.
Note: For 120v models change "12V" in part number to "120V"
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR